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09 North 
Travis Hedley  Coaches

 Starters
01 Garth  Carlson Jr.    G
06 Bodie Nybakken    D
17 Hal  Brellenthin    D
14 Anton Klint    F
15 Gabriel Swenson    F
07 Beau Christy    F

09 East 
Chris Rudh

 Starters
01 Lucas Anderson    G
17 Lance Kohnen    F
09 Caden Zasada    F
04 Bennett Ingebritson    F
11 Niklas Rudh    F
07 Brooks DeMars    F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Grady Huotari    F
03 Carter Thompson    F
04 Ryan Clauson    D
05 Conner Lund    F
08 Whitaker Rewertz    F
09 Charlie Blume    F
10 Bauer Walter    F
11 Kolby Hedley    F
12 Brahm Snesrud    F
16 Owen Klimek    D
30 Maddox Gregoire    G

02 Channing Goodwin    F
03 Jonas Schauer    F
05 Riley Klava    F
06 Beckett Shillings    D
08 Nash Roed    F
10 Miko Ruiz    F
12 Brock Gutterman    F
14 Lucas Munger    F
15 Teague McGlynn    F
16 Charlie Geisbauer    F
30 Flynn Sanburg    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

09N

09E

 Shots on Goal

09N

09E

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

09N

09E

 9 

 8 

 1 

 0 

 11 

 7 

 5 

 2 

 20 

 15 

 6 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

09N

09E

 4 8:00 5 5:29  1  0  0 

 5 10:00 4 6:34  0  0  0 

09N- 01 Garth  Carlson Jr.  

09N- 30 Maddox Gregoire  

09E- 01 Lucas Anderson  

09E- 30 Flynn Sanburg  

1 20:00 8 8  8  8

1 20:00 7 5  7  5

1 20:00 9 8  9  8

1 20:00 11 6  11  6

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Brandon Taylor

(Ref) Jeremy Mattis

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  09N 11 Kolby Hedley   8:55  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

09E 02 Channing Goodwin Hooking (2) 1 3:01

1 3:14 09N PP 07 Beau Christy 14 Anton Klint

09E 15 Teague McGlynn Cross Checking (2) 1 4:56

09N 02 Grady Huotari Tripping (2) 1 5:30

09N 14 Anton Klint Hooking (2) 1 14:37

09N 12 Brahm Snesrud Tripping (2) 2 0:22

2 3:45 09N ES 10 Bauer Walter 16 Owen Klimek

2 6:38 09E ES 11 Niklas Rudh 03 Jonas Schauer 12 Brock Gutterman

2 8:55 09N ES 11 Kolby Hedley 09 Charlie Blume 10 Bauer Walter

09N 10 Bauer Walter Slashing (2) 2 9:04

09E 16 Charlie Geisbauer Tripping (2) 2 13:57

2 14:49 09N ES 11 Kolby Hedley 08 Whitaker Rewertz

09E 07 Brooks DeMars Too Mny Playrs (2) 2 15:32

2 17:22 09N ES 11 Kolby Hedley 07 Beau Christy

2 18:43 09N ES 05 Conner Lund

09E 03 Jonas Schauer Tripping (2) 2 19:25

2 19:59 09E ES 16 Charlie Geisbauer 09 Caden Zasada

 End of Game


